6. Radfest "Rund um Buckow"
Buckow, den 18.05.2008

Ergebnisliste sortiert nach Disziplin, Piatz total

Stand: 26.05.2008 12:02:05

Rad

Platz | Platz

total | m/w
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 1
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29

11

12

13

14

15

01:52:54.24

01:52:56.13

01:52:57.28

01:52:57. 61

01:52:57.76

01:53:00. 64

01:53:06.09

01:54:43.72

01:56:39.27

01:56:42.60

01:56:44. 61

01:56:44.79

01:56:46. 51

01:56:50.97

01:56:51.27

01:56:51.66

01:56:52.17

01:56:52.59

01:56:55.0

01:56:56.26

01:56:56. 81

01:56:57.76

01:56:57.99

01:56:58.25

01:57:01.61

01:57:06.43

01:57:07.43

01:57:10. 31

01:57:13.14

01:57:13.67

Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Manner
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Manner
Méanner
Senioren
Senioren
Manner
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Manner
Jugend m
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren

Senioren

Chemitz
Niemann
ReuB
Rengen
Hértwig
Fuhrmann
Ristow
Arnswald
Gerstenberger
Dlugosch
Stephan
Matthischke
Berlin
Kuehr
Reinwald
Tautorat
Wolschenz
Loepthien
PreuB
Hollmann
Arnhold
Krack
Skupke
Nerger
Beyer
Palm

Fréhbrodt

Michael
Robert
Dirk
Karsten
Jérn
Franz
Christian
Karsten
Ringo
Michael
Robert
Michael
Torsten
Lutz
Alexander
Dani
Jens
Rene
Ronny
Felix
Tino
Birgit
Oliver
Wenzel
Krzysztof
Christof
Sven
Sebastian

Torsten

Team Ferox-BikeKult

Team Shop4Cross

Berlin

Zeuthen

Berlin

TV Furstenwalde

Cottbus

Wiesenau

Zeuthen

Berli

Bran

Berli

Berli

Berli

Bran

Berli

Sach

Berli

Berli

Berli

Sach

Berli

Schle

Bran

Bran

Bran

Bran

Bran

Berli

Bran

Bran

Berli

Bran

Berli

Berli

Bran

R 78
{Land | Geburts | Start-
; datum ; Nr
1973 619
1967 669
1966 602
1970 636
1971 733
1968 621
1966 738
1982 676
1966 680
1975 724
1965 651
1982 713
1983 658
1976 620
1961 706
1982 720
1978 641
1972 140
1964 721
1971 638
1977 649
1966 670
1973 737
1982 727
1992 691
1977 717
1975 695
1973 624
1973 705
1971 654
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6. Radfest "Rund um Buckow"
Buckow, den 18.05.2008

Ergebnisliste sortiert nach Disziplin, Piatz total

Stand: 26.05.2008 12:02:05

Rad

Platz | Platz

total | m/w
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 37
39 38
40 39
41 40
42 41
43 42
44 43
45 44
46 45
47 46
48 47
49 48
50 49
51 50
52 51
53 52
54 53
55 54
56 55
57 56
58 57
59 58
60 59

17

18

10

11

19

12

20

21

22

23

13

24

14

15

25

16

17

18

26

27

10

01:57:14.10

01:57:14.30

01:57:14.71

01:57:15.66

01:57:16.50

01:57:17.44

01:57:20.84

01:57:20.99

01:57:24.93

01:57:58.69

01:58:06.27

01:58:07.35

01:58:10.50

01:58:19. 31

01:58:31.68

01:58:32.79

01:59:06.76

01:59:12.05

01:59:14.46

01:59:29.94

02:01:15.58

02:04:40.47

02:04:45.40

02:06:52. 86

02:07:46.07

02:07:56. 61

02:07:57. 61

02:07:59.02

02:07:59.50

02:07:59.74

Senioren

Manner

Méanner

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Junioren

Manner

Junioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Manner

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Manner

Schroder
Scheibe
Jansen
Muhlberg
Podzuweit
Claassen
Klingbeil
Volbrandt
Schneider
Mirbach
Fickelscheer
Thiel
Wehlisch
Hauff
Bracht
Kriger
Maller
Adam
Gunkel
Neumann
Strohbach
Gerloff
Sienholz
Jung
Schleifring
Adolf
Meesterde
Wittmann
Busch

Kessler

Marco
Philipp
Andreas
Roland
Sven-Peter
Kay
Bernhard
Michael
Frank
Markus
Markus
David
Thomas
Torsten
Peter
Andre
Franko
Thomas
Matthias
Rainer
Heiner
Sven
Karsten
Roland
Sebastian
Raymond
Jorg
Alexander

Norman

Treuenbritzen

Mengerskirchen

Berlin
Breiskow-Finkenherd

Schildow

Luckenwalde

Team Pelzente-TSG Wriezen

Team Pelzenie Wriezen

Mihlenbach

Berlin

Berlin

RSV Werner Otto
Eindhoven
Wir spenden Leben

Strausberg

Berli

Sach

Berli

Berli

Bran

Bran

Sach

Bran

Sach

Sach

Bran

Bran

Bran

Berli

Sach

Meck

Berli

Bran

Bran

Bran

Berli

Berli

Bran

Bran

Niede

Berli

Bran

Berli

R 78
{Land | Geburts | Start-
; datum ; Nr
1978 719
1979 696
1983 714
1969 610
1960 693
1972 672
1967 673
1967 711
1968 611
1961 632
1991 613
1983 617
1991 608
1972 618
1972 656
1974 709
1968 615
1962 646
1975 702
1966 667
1958 663
1973 701
1962 666
1960 659
1957 668
1980 601
1949 694
1971 626
1977 664
1986 605
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6. Radfest "Rund um Buckow"
Buckow, den 18.05.2008

Ergebnisliste sortiert nach Disziplin, Piatz total

Stand: 26.05.2008 12:02:05

Rad

Platz | Platz

total | m/w
61 60
62 61
63 62
64 63
65 64
66 65
67 66
68 67
69 68
70 69
71 70
72 71
73 72
74 73
75 74
76 75
77 76
78 77
79 78
80 79
81 80
82 2
83 81
84 82
85 83
86 84
87 85
88 86
89 87
90 88

20

21

22

23

24

11

25

26

27

12

28

28

29

13

30

14

29

30

15

31

31

32

32

33

34

02:08:00. 54

02:08:01.17

02:08:01.59

02:08:02. 33

02:08:02.54

02:08:02.82

02:08:03.0

02:08:03.33

02:08:03.48

02:08:03.66

02:08:04.0

02:08:04.0

02:08:04. 31

02:08:04.63

02:08:04.88

02:08:05.16

02:08:05. 33

02:08:06.0

02:08:06.22

02:08:06.27

02:08:06. 51

02:08:08.18

02:08:22. 83

02:10:13. 51

02:10:40.14

02:10:40.56

02:10:41.19

02:10:43.0

02:10:43.38

02:10:43. 81

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Méanner

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Méanner

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Méanner

Senioren

Méanner

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Méanner

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Katzor
Malorny
Schilling
Schmidt
Kallien
Skulski
Skulski
Laschke
Seemann
Starke
Neumann
Malorny
Tautenhahn
Hackradt
Schilling
Schulz
Leben
Gerstenberger
Wollin
Weniger
Gambke
Wurbs
Keller
Grund
Hildebrandt
Kronberg
Fersterra
Grawitschky

Lottner

Wolfgang

Uwe Schildow
Michael

Andre

Matthias

Lutz

Uwe

Henry

Max Emilio Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen e.V.
Ulrich

Uwe

Heiko MRC Berlin
Daniel

Michael

Ralf Berlin
Stefan

Marco Strausberg
Rolf Berlin
Michael

Siegmar

Ralf

Sandra Picardellies Velo Team Dresden
Sven Berlin
Torsten

Junnar Berlin

Ralf

Fred

Steffen

Stefan

Jirgen

Bran

Bran

Berli

Hess

Hess

Bran

Bran

Bran

Berli

Bran

Sach

Bran

Bran

Bran

Berli

Berli

Bran

Bran

Sach

Berli

Bran

Berli

Bran

Hess

Sach

Sach

Berli

R 78
{Land | Geburts | Start-
; datum ; Nr
19583 628
1959 699
1960 678
1965 682
1965 655
1958 657
1961 688
1951 687
1989 645
1957 698
1964 671
1962 660
1984 679
1961 616
1972 723
1972 681
1981 665
1977 722
1980 731
1957 637
1960 640
1976 609
1980 677
1965 644
1971 718
1972 606
1963 683
1959 612
1957 614
1950 684
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6. Radfest "Rund um Buckow"
Buckow, den 18.05.2008

Ergebnisliste sortiert nach Disziplin, Piatz total

Stand: 26.05.2008 12:02:05

Rad

Platz | Platz

total : m/w
91 89
92 90
93 91
94 92
95 93
96 94
97 95
98 96
99 97
100 98
101 99
102 100
103 101
104 3
105 102
106 1083
107 104
108 105
109 106
110 107
111 108
112 109
113 110
114 111
115 112
116 113
117 114
118 115
119 116
120 117

16

33

34

35

37

36

38

37

39

38

40

41

39

40

41

42

42

43

43

44

44

45

46

47

45

02:10:44.12

02:10:44.43

02:10:44.44

02:10:45.0

02:10:45. 21

02:10:45.33

02:10:45.49

02:10:46.22

02:10:46.66

02:10:48.0

02:10:48.54

02:10:49.32

02:10:57.02

02:10:57.65

02:11:01.20

02:12:41.36

02:13:43.12

02:14:53.12

02:15:03.12

02:15:13.12

02:15:14.12

02:15:15.12

02:15:16.12

02:16:30. 31

02:16:31. 31

02:16:32. 31

02:16:33. 31

02:19:10.99

02:21:14.18

02:21:14.42

34,7

34,65
34,61
34,61
34,6

34,6

34,29
34,28
34,28
34,27
33,63
33,14

33,14

Senioren

Senioren

Méanner

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

MaeB
Ziesche
Kohl
Cheung
With
Wittmann
Hahn
Skora
Schultze
Burgess
Lange
Henze
MaeB
Grabowski
Evermann
Rauhut
Flett

Haut
Henke
Schroder
Richter
Henke
Héberer
Scholz
Kolbe
Schulze
Kurpat
Schulz

Fiebig

Ronald
Christian
Wolfgang
Po Kneung
Ratner
Ralph
Mirko
Reinhard
Jirgen
Phelim
Harald
Thomas
Longine
Ralf
Andree
Ronny
Dennis
Eddi
Sascha
Martin
jens
Stefan
Michael
Henning
Bernd
Ralph
Harry
Stefan

Rene

Bernau
Wandlitz
Berlin

Wir spenden Leben

Schildow

Berlin

Bernau
Berlin
MC Woltersdorf/Team BRC

Team BRC

Altlanzberg

Berlin

Woltersdorf

Petershagen

Berlin

Meck

Bran

Bran

Berli

Berli

Berli

Berli

Berli

Bran

Bran

Berli

Berli

Bran

Bran

Berli

Bran

Bran

Berli

Bran

Berli

Bran

Bran

Bran

Bran

Berli

Bran

Berli

Bran

Berli

Berli

R 78
{Land | Geburts | Start-
; datum ; Nr
1961 647
1956 689
1979 674
1974 708
1970 627
1971 730
1967 625
1970 739
1958 707
1955 697
1972 710
1962 729
1973 700
1957 690
1956 692
1963 712
1968 715
1978 631
1975 643
1970 661
1959 639
1962 652
1974 662
1954 728
1973 635
1961 703
1958 653
1959 704
1965 603
1972 726
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6. Radfest "Rund um Buckow"

Ergebnisliste sortiert nach Disziplin, Piatz total

Buckow, den 18.05.2008

Stand: 26.05.2008 12:02:05
/8 km R 78
'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''' Nachname | Vomame  Veren ~  'Land Geburs| Start-
Wilde Falk Feldberg Bran 1962 685
Wagener Jana Meck 1966 648
Neitzel Nils Berlin Berli 1970 650
Kopietz Caroline Berli 1980 734
Schulze Joérg Bran 1958 633
Baier Lutz Berli 1962 607
Berlin Rainer RSV Werner Otto Bran 1953 716
Titz Egon Oranienburg Bran 1943 629
Walter Wolfgang Bran 1943 686
Flett Lutz Berli 1954 630
Mattke Jorn Berli 1968 622
Wanka Mike Berli 1976 623
Schubert Falk TSG Wriezen Bran 1974 642
Muller Steffen Bran 1975 604
Hohlfeld Alexander Berlin Berli 1973 735
Voigt Kai Buckow Bran 1972 725
78 km Anzahl: 136

Rad

Platz | Platz
total | m/w
121 118
122 4
123 119
124 5
125 120
126 121
127 122
128 123
129 124
130 125
131 126
132 127
133 128
134 129
135 130
136 131

Rad

46

49

50

47

48

49

50

51

52

02:27:53. 61

02:28:16.47

02:28:19.40

02:31:58.45

02:31:58.88

02:35:49.88

02:40:07.04

02:41:583. 81

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Frauen

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren

Senioren
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